
法人名：

　 　 年 9 月 30 　 　 　

1.

2.

1.

現金預金計

(単位：円)

2,834

科　　目 金　　額
Ⅰ 資産の部

流動資産

財産目録
　 令和5 日現在 　

現金預金

3,904,491

53,030,258
53,030,258

53,408,272

流動負債合計

固定資産合計
378,014一括償却資産

源泉所得税

流動負債

5,923,044

47,485,228

378,014

47,485,228

46,255,350

負債合計

雇用保険料
61,087
29,100

住民税 29,900

正味財産

JANPIA助成金(R5.10/1～R6.2/28分）

未払金

特定非営利活動法人 困窮者支援ネットワーク

琉球銀行
沖縄銀行

（1）有形固定資産
固定資産

流動資産合計

ろうきん
沖縄銀行

63,000
49,042,963

現金
普通預金

16,970

46,515,117
139,680

資産合計

未払費用

預り金
社会保険料

Ⅱ 負債の部

9月分給与 970,000

若園　篤利 111
111

970,000


